


Rate (USD) Rate (USD)
1.00 1.00
2.00 2.00
3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00
4.04 4.25
4.85 5.10
5.65 5.95
6.46 6.80
7.27 7.65
8.08 8.50
3.82 3.82
4.00 4.01
4.19 4.19
4.37 4.37
4.55 4.55
4.73 4.73
4.91 4.92
5.10 5.10
5.28 5.28
5.46 5.46
5.64 5.64
5.82 5.83
6.01 6.01
6.19 6.19
6.37 6.37
6.55 6.55
6.73 6.74
6.92 6.92
7.10 7.10
7.28 7.28
7.46 7.46
7.64 7.65
7.83 7.83
8.01 8.01
8.19 8.19
8.37 8.37
8.55 8.56
8.74 8.74
8.92 8.92
9.10 9.10

NEW ZEALAND

Over 250 Grm Per KG USD 36.40 will 
Apply 

Over 250 Grm Per KG USD 
36.41 will Apply 

AUSTRALIA

250

225
230
235
240
245

Weight (Grms)
10
20
30
40

200
205
210
215
220

175
180
185
190
195

100
105
110
115
120

50
60
70
80
90

150
155
160
165
170

125
130
135
140
145

235
240
245
250

210
215
220
225
230

185
190
195
200
205

160
165
170
175
180

135
140
145
150
155

110
115
120
125
130

TRANSHIPMENT SMALL PACKET  (FLAT RATE) NON TRACKED SERVICE - AUSTRALIA  & NEW ZEALAND

Weight (Grms)
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100
105

Optional Clearance & Terminal Charges in KUL
Rate 

100 Per MAWB
0.20 Per Kilo

Unit
Below 500 Kg
Above 500 Kg

Description
Commercial Terminal Clerance 
+ Terminal Charge per MAWB

RATE FOR REGISTERED 2022 USD/ITEM
PER ITEM 2.99



< 100 Grm > 100 Grm < 100 > 100 Grm
USD/KG USD/KG USD/KG USD/KG

1 Afghanistan AF 29.98 29.98 92 Lithuania LT 65.91 29.64
2 Aland Islands AX 121.98 62.67 93 Luxembourg LU 90.39 36.84
3 Albania AL 25.44 25.44 94 Macao MO 19.85 19.85
4 Algeria DZ 36.74 36.74 95 Madagascar MG 40.87 40.87
5 Andorra AD 94.56 38.14 96 Malawi MW 29.38 29.38
6 Angola AO 35.56 35.56 97 Maldives MV 19.88 19.88
7 Argentina AR 28.83 28.83 98 Mali ML 36.74 36.74
8 Armenia AM 22.85 22.85 99 Malta MT 66.16 32.55
9 Australia AU 80.76 36.40 100 Marshall Island MH 180.23 60.20

10 Austria AT 78.03 36.57 101 Martinique MQ 107.74 51.13
11 Azerbaijan AZ 23.01 23.01 102 Mauritania MR 36.74 36.74
12 Bahrain BH 23.75 23.75 103 Mauritius MU 28.86 28.86
13 Bangladesh BD 18.50 18.50 104 Mayotte YT 117.81 61.61
14 Belarus BY 28.08 28.08 105 Mexico MX 28.15 28.15
15 Belgium BE 74.72 34.53 106 Micronesia FM 180.23 60.20
16 Benin BJ 36.74 36.74 107 Moldova MD 39.33 39.33
17 Bhutan BT 26.74 26.74 108 Monaco MC 89.54 33.57
18 Bosnia and BA 68.54 29.15 109 Mongolia MN 28.99 28.99
19 Botswana BW 31.27 31.27 110 Montenegro ME 73.75 37.99
20 Brazil BR 57.25 32.29 111 Morocco MA 28.87 28.87
21 Brunei BN 13.21 13.21 112 Mozambique MZ 31.64 31.64
22 Bukina Faso BF 38.10 38.10 113 Myanmar MM 13.53 13.53
23 Bulgaria BG 54.96 25.90 114 Namibia NA 31.41 31.41
24 Burundi BI 37.64 37.64 115 Nepal NP 22.70 22.70
25 Cambodia KH 14.91 14.91 116 Netherlands NL 77.30 35.09
26 Cameroon CM 32.66 32.66 117 New Caledonia NC 46.15 46.15
27 Canada CA 64.61 33.50 118 New Zealand NZ 69.03 36.41
28 Cape Verde CV 41.15 41.15 119 Nicaragua NI 40.65 40.65
29 Chad TD 35.70 35.70 120 Niger NE 36.78 36.78
30 Chile CL 76.04 46.32 121 Nigeria NG 25.64 25.64
31 China CN 17.42 17.42 122 North Macedonia MK 75.53 32.79
32 Colombia CO 39.86 39.86 123 Northern Mariana Islands MP 180.23 62.01
33 Congo Republic CG 33.84 33.84 124 Norway NO 80.56 35.62
34 Costa Rica CR 42.26 42.26 125 Oman OM 24.54 24.54
35 Croatia HR 82.90 35.93 126 Pakistan PK 23.00 23.00
36 Cyprus CY 62.09 25.90 127 Palau PW 180.23 62.01
37 Czech Republic CZ 63.78 29.25 128 Panama PA 40.24 40.24
38 Denmark DK 82.65 36.18 129 Papua New Guinea PG 39.51 39.51
39 Djibouti DJ 29.85 29.85 130 Paraguay PY 41.15 41.15
40 Ecuador EC 40.65 40.65 131 Peru PE 37.64 37.64
41 Egypt EG 21.01 21.01 132 Philippines PH 13.94 13.94
42 Equatorial Guinea GQ 39.74 39.74 133 Poland PL 72.71 32.66
43 Estonia EE 82.25 35.35 134 Portugal PT 74.70 33.46
44 Ethiopia ET 29.21 29.21 135 Puerto Rico PR 180.23 60.20
45 Falkland FK 57.01 57.01 136 Qatar QA 26.51 26.51
46 Faroe Islands FO 119.00 59.75 137 Reunion RE 117.56 62.05
47 Fiji FJ 39.07 39.07 138 Romania RO 54.91 25.94
48 Finland FI 93.93 36.01 139 Russia RU 64.88 30.98
49 France FR 77.31 33.19 140 Rwanda RW 29.34 29.34
50 French Guiana GF 117.81 62.79 141 Saint Pierre and Miqueleon PM 118.96 61.02
51 French Polynesia PF 46.68 46.68 142 San Marino SM 38.31 38.31
52 Gabon GA 40.65 40.65 143 Saudi Arabia SA 24.27 24.27
53 Gambia GM 41.15 41.15 144 Senegal SN 37.22 37.22
54 Germany DE 79.48 34.94 145 Serbia RS 55.13 26.18
55 Ghana GH 29.21 29.21 146 Seychelles SC 24.53 24.53
56 Gibraltar GI 50.75 50.75 147 Singapore SG 10.41 10.41
57 Greece GR 73.71 33.92 148 Slovakia SK 63.93 31.46
58 Greenland GL 129.36 73.68 149 Slovenia SI 76.97 34.85
59 Grenada GD 126.96 66.35 150 Solomon Islands SB 39.04 39.04
60 Guadeloupe GP 107.74 52.08 151 South Africa ZA 25.25 25.25
61 Guam GU 180.23 60.20 152 Spain ES 68.12 30.85

TRANSHIPMENT SMALL PACKET  (FLAT RATE) NON TRACKED SERVICE

No. Destinations Country Code No. Destinations
Country 

Code



< 100 Grm > 100 Grm < 100 > 100 Grm
USD/KG USD/KG USD/KG USD/KG

62 Guatemala GT 41.15 41.15 153 Sri Lanka LK 18.50 18.50
63 Guinea GN 38.08 38.08 154 Sudan SD 32.05 32.05
64 Guinea Bissau GW 36.74 36.74 155 Suriname SR 42.12 42.12
65 Guyana GY 40.65 40.65 156 Swaziland SZ 31.33 31.33
66 Honduras HN 39.74 39.74 157 Sweden SE 82.04 35.85
67 Hong Kong HK 17.11 17.11 158 Switzerland CH 79.40 35.32
68 Hungary HU 68.43 30.55 159 Taiwan TW 16.15 16.15
69 Iceland IS 89.49 38.69 160 Tajikistan TJ 37.64 37.64
70 India IN 17.23 17.23 161 Tanzania TZ 25.51 25.51
71 Indonesia ID 13.56 13.56 162 Thailand TH 12.81 12.81
72 Iran IR 20.46 20.46 163 Timor Leste TL 51.92 51.92
73 Ireland IE 79.22 35.10 164 Togo TG 36.91 36.91
74 Israel IL 45.49 45.49 165 Tonga TO 39.38 39.38
75 Italy IT 72.29 32.06 166 Tunisia TN 28.87 28.87
76 Ivory Coast (Cote CI 36.44 36.44 167 Turkey TR 51.38 28.12
77 Japan JP 23.84 23.84 168 Turkmenistan TM 36.40 36.40
78 Jordan JO 22.83 22.83 169 UAE AE 20.10 20.10
79 Kazakhstan KZ 27.47 27.47 170 Uganda UG 29.34 29.34
80 Kenya KE 25.64 25.64 171 UK GB 73.36 31.68
81 Kiribati KI 39.38 39.38 172 Ukraine UA 56.07 26.55
82 Korea KR 18.79 18.79 173 Uruguay UY 41.15 41.15
83 Kuwait KW 23.01 23.01 174 USA US 147.62 57.42
84 Kyrgyzstan KG 31.02 31.02 175 Uzbekistan UZ 24.80 24.80
85 Laos LA 27.98 27.98 176 Vanuatu VU 39.38 39.38
86 Latvia LV 79.95 34.13 177 Vatican City VA 103.71 48.31
87 Lebanon LB 27.07 27.07 178 Venezuela VE 41.15 41.15
88 Lesotho LS 31.41 31.41 179 Vietnam VN 12.61 12.61
89 Liberia LR 48.41 48.41 180 Virgin Island, USA VI 180.23 60.20
90 Libya LY 36.36 36.36 181 Zambia ZM 37.18 37.18
91 Liechtenstein LI 91.85 45.49 182 Zimbabwe ZW 33.61 33.61

183 Rest of The World ROW 61.56 61.56
RATE FOR REGISTERED 2022 USD/ITEM

PER ITEM 2.99

TRANSHIPMENT SMALL PACKET  (FLAT RATE) NON TRACKED SERVICE

No. Destinations Country Code No. Destinations
Country 

Code



KG RATE ITEM RATE KG RATE ITEM RATE

USD/KG USD/ITEM USD/KG USD/ITEM

1 Afghanistan AF 29.80 0.00 92 Lithuania LT 18.20 1.38

2 Aland Islands AX 44.12 2.13 93 Luxembourg LU 19.50 1.99
3 Albania AL 25.68 0.00 94 Macao MO 19.73 0.00
4 Algeria DZ 36.18 0.00 95 Madagascar MG 39.51 0.00
5 Andorra AD 18.30 2.03 96 Malawi MW 29.12 0.00
6 Angola AO 35.04 0.00 97 Maldives MV 19.38 0.00
7 Argentina AR 28.68 0.00 98 Mali ML 36.18 0.00
8 Armenia AM 22.71 0.00 99 Malta MT 19.37 1.61
9 Australia AU 18.30 2.08 100 Marshall Island MH 21.41 4.12

10 Austria AT 19.36 1.94 101 Martinique MQ 34.32 2.03
11 Azerbaijan AZ 22.69 0.00 102 Mauritania MR 36.18 0.00
12 Bahrain BH 23.43 0.00 103 Mauritius MU 28.47 0.00
13 Bangladesh BD 18.21 0.00 104 Mayotte YT 43.50 2.03
14 Belarus BY 27.68 0.00 105 Mexico MX 26.75 0.00
15 Belgium BE 17.42 1.90 106 Micronesia FM 21.62 4.12
16 Benin BJ 36.18 0.00 107 Moldova MD 40.42 0.00
17 Bhutan BT 26.34 0.00 108 Monaco MC 15.17 2.03
18 Bosnia and BA 16.03 1.52 109 Mongolia MN 28.55 0.00
19 Botswana BW 30.78 0.00 110 Montenegro ME 26.03 1.38
20 Brazil BR 19.06 1.60 111 Morocco MA 28.48 0.00
21 Brunei BN 13.01 0.00 112 Mozambique MZ 31.68 0.00
22 Bukina Faso BF 37.08 0.00 113 Myanmar MM 13.34 0.00
23 Bulgaria BG 13.98 1.38 114 Namibia NA 31.46 0.00
24 Burundi BI 37.41 0.00 115 Nepal NP 22.74 0.00
25 Cambodia KH 14.82 0.00 116 Netherlands NL 17.88 1.94
26 Cameroon CM 31.79 0.00 117 New Caledonia NC 45.47 0.00
27 Canada CA 16.30 1.95 118 New Zealand NZ 18.97 2.02
28 Cape Verde CV 40.42 0.00 119 Nicaragua NI 40.42 0.00
29 Chad TD 36.18 0.00 120 Niger NE 36.22 0.00
30 Chile CL 30.36 1.85 121 Nigeria NG 25.19 0.00
31 China CN 17.15 0.00 122 North Macedonia MK 18.86 1.64
32 Colombia CO 39.62 0.00 123 Northern Mariana Islands MP 21.62 4.12
33 Congo Republic CG 33.24 0.00 124 Norway NO 17.45 2.07
34 Costa Rica CR 42.02 0.00 125 Oman OM 24.80 0.00
35 Croatia HR 16.80 2.16 126 Pakistan PK 22.69 0.00
36 Cyprus CY 14.18 1.38 127 Palau PW 21.62 4.12
37 Czech Republic CZ 15.09 1.63 128 Panama PA 39.64 0.00
38 Denmark DK 16.38 2.18 129 Papua New Guinea PG 38.81 0.00
39 Djibouti DJ 29.32 0.00 130 Paraguay PY 40.42 0.00
40 Ecuador EC 40.42 0.00 131 Peru PE 37.41 0.00
41 Egypt EG 20.88 0.00 132 Philippines PH 14.08 0.00
42 Equatorial Guinea GQ 39.51 0.00 133 Poland PL 16.25 1.87
43 Estonia EE 20.58 1.74 134 Portugal PT 16.52 1.91
44 Ethiopia ET 28.47 0.00 135 Puerto Rico PR 21.41 4.12
45 Falkland FK 56.13 0.00 136 Qatar QA 26.35 0.00
46 Faroe Islands FO 43.19 2.18 137 Reunion RE 46.02 2.03
47 Fiji FJ 38.51 0.00 138 Romania RO 14.07 1.38
48 Finland FI 16.90 2.13 139 Russia RU 16.82 1.63
49 France FR 15.17 2.03 140 Rwanda RW 28.64 0.00
50 French Guiana GF 46.02 2.03 141 Saint Pierre and Miqueleon PM 46.02 2.03
51 French Polynesia PF 45.47 0.00 142 San Marino SM 39.34 0.00
52 Gabon GA 40.42 0.00 143 Saudi Arabia SA 23.92 0.00
53 Gambia GM 40.42 0.00 144 Senegal SN 36.22 0.00
54 Germany DE 16.90 2.03 145 Serbia RS 14.21 1.38
55 Ghana GH 28.47 0.00 146 Seychelles SC 24.97 0.00
56 Gibraltar GI 50.45 0.00 147 Singapore SG 10.35 0.00
57 Greece GR 17.80 1.85 148 Slovakia SK 17.58 1.53
58 Greenland GL 56.50 2.18 149 Slovenia SI 17.51 1.96
59 Grenada GD 48.01 2.18 150 Solomon Islands SB 38.81 0.00
60 Guadeloupe GP 34.32 2.03 151 South Africa ZA 24.84 0.00

No. Destinations

TRANSHIPMENT SMALL PACKET  (PERKG AND PERITEM RATE) NON TRACKED SERVICE

Country Code No. Destinations
Country 

Code



KG RATE ITEM RATE KG RATE ITEM RATE
USD/KG USD/ITEM USD/KG USD/ITEM

61 Guam GU 21.62 4.12 152 Spain ES 15.28 1.73
62 Guatemala GT 40.42 0.00 153 Sri Lanka LK 18.21 0.00
63 Guinea GN 37.08 0.00 154 Sudan SD 31.20 0.00
64 Guinea Bissau GW 36.18 0.00 155 Suriname SR 40.70 0.00
65 Guyana GY 40.42 0.00 156 Swaziland SZ 30.78 0.00
66 Honduras HN 39.51 0.00 157 Sweden SE 15.73 2.00
67 Hong Kong HK 16.68 0.00 158 Switzerland CH 16.25 1.89
68 Hungary HU 15.35 1.74 159 Taiwan TW 15.16 0.00
69 Iceland IS 23.54 1.89 160 Tajikistan TJ 35.33 0.00
70 India IN 18.94 0.00 161 Tanzania TZ 23.67 0.00
71 Indonesia ID 13.36 0.00 162 Thailand TH 11.92 0.00
72 Iran IR 20.16 0.00 163 Timor Leste TL 48.75 0.00
73 Ireland IE 16.73 2.08 164 Togo TG 34.32 0.00
74 Israel IL 45.21 0.00 165 Tonga TO 36.65 0.00
75 Italy IT 15.83 1.86 166 Tunisia TN 26.90 0.00
76 Ivory Coast (Cote CI 35.80 0.00 167 Turkey TR 13.87 1.39
77 Japan JP 23.02 0.00 168 Turkmenistan TM 33.88 0.00
78 Jordan JO 22.70 0.00 169 UAE AE 18.69 0.00
79 Kazakhstan KZ 26.31 0.00 170 Uganda UG 27.05 0.00
80 Kenya KE 25.19 0.00 171 UK GB 13.26 1.83
81 Kiribati KI 38.81 0.00 172 Ukraine UA 13.21 1.29
82 Korea KR 18.68 0.00 173 Uruguay UY 38.17 0.00
83 Kuwait KW 22.70 0.00 174 USA US 15.70 3.99
84 Kyrgyzstan KG 30.82 0.00 175 Uzbekistan UZ 23.73 0.00
85 Laos LA 27.82 0.00 176 Vanuatu VU 36.65 0.00
86 Latvia LV 19.71 1.73 177 Vatican City VA 29.04 1.95
87 Lebanon LB 26.69 0.00 178 Venezuela VE 38.17 0.00
88 Lesotho LS 30.56 0.00 179 Vietnam VN 11.74 0.00
89 Liberia LR 47.67 0.00 180 Virgin Island, USA VI 19.25 3.99
90 Libya LY 35.82 0.00 181 Zambia ZM 34.16 0.00
91 Liechtenstein LI 33.15 1.72 182 Zimbabwe ZW 31.25 0.00

183 Rest of The World ROW 60.03 0.00
RATE FOR REGISTERED 2022 USD/ITEM

2.99

TRANSHIPMENT SMALL PACKET  (PERKG AND PERITEM RATE) NON TRACKED SERVICE

No. Destinations Country Code No. Destinations
Country 

Code

PER ITEM



KG RATE ITEM RATE KG RATE ITEM RATE
AUD/KG AUD/ITEM AUD/KG AUD/ITEM

1 Aruba AW 51.87 3.80 36 Lebanon LB 26.85 3.71
2 Australia AU 13.72 4.63 37 Lithuania LT 15.46 5.12
3 Austria AT 16.37 5.77 38 Luxembourg LU 16.32 5.84
4 Belarus BY 27.29 2.16 39 Macao MO 8.62 3.94
5 Belgium BE 15.05 5.73 40 Malta MT 16.38 5.40
6 Bhutan BT 27.05 2.21 41 Mauritius MU 28.43 3.71
7 Brazil BR 16.29 5.38 42 Mexico MX 26.90 3.71
8 Canada CA 13.07 5.80 43 Morocco MA 29.09 2.18
9 China CN 7.03 3.94 44 Netherlands NL 15.26 5.36

10 Croatia HR 13.17 6.03 45 New Zealand NZ 13.57 4.63
11 Curacao CW 52.69 2.21 46 Norway NO 13.79 5.93
12 Cyprus CY 11.93 5.12 47 Philippines PH 7.76 2.37
13 Denmark DK 13.09 6.07 48 Poland PL 13.14 5.71
14 Dominican DO 40.34 3.76 49 Portugal PT 13.36 5.75
15 Egypt EG 21.19 2.18 50 Romania RO 11.96 5.12
16 Estonia EE 17.62 4.04 51 Russia RU 14.21 3.04
17 Finland FI 13.98 6.01 52 Saudi Arabia SA 23.63 3.71
18 France FR 11.92 4.38 53 Serbia RS 12.08 5.12
19 Georgia GE 37.17 2.21 54 Singapore SG 4.07 2.37
20 Germany DE 13.85 4.54 55 Slovakia SK 15.18 5.30
21 Gibraltar GI 50.87 3.76 56 Slovenia SI 13.91 5.81
22 Great Britain GB 11.21 5.81 57 Solomon Islands SB 39.83 2.21
23 Greece GR 14.60 5.67 58 South Africa ZA 24.70 3.67
24 Hong Kong HK 5.47 2.85 59 Spain ES 13.22 5.54
25 Hungary HU 12.99 5.55 60 Swaziland SZ 31.34 2.21
26 Iceland IS 19.02 5.72 61 Sweden SE 13.94 6.01
27 India IN 8.54 3.89 62 Switzerland CH 14.20 5.86
28 Indonesia ID 7.10 2.37 63 Taiwan TW 5.54 3.24
29 Ireland IE 13.38 5.94 64 Thailand TH 6.36 2.41
30 Israel IL 45.06 3.71 65 Turkey TR 12.03 5.29
31 Italy IT 13.12 5.68 66 Tuvalu TV 39.83 2.21
32 Japan JP 6.75 2.81 67 United Arab Emirates AE 20.10 2.18
33 Jersey JE 53.76 2.21 68 USA US 12.34 5.24
34 Korea KR 7.89 2.85 69 Vietnam VN 6.15 2.37
35 Latvia LV 16.99 5.54

TRANSHIPMENT SMALL PACKET  (PERKG AND PERITEM RATE) - TRACKED SERVICE

No. Destinations Country Code No. Destinations
Country 

Code



KG RATE ITEM RATE KG RATE ITEM RATE
AUD/KG AUD/ITEM AUD/KG AUD/ITEM

1 Afghanistan AF 20.20 22.49 63 Dem. Rep. of the Congo CD 17.63 13.78
2 Albania AL 27.79 20.28 64 Denmark DK 11.96 15.86
3 Algeria DZ 27.79 22.49 65 Djibouti DJ 13.38 19.24
4 Angola AO 23.86 11.57 66 Dominican Rep. DO 28.56 18.07
5 Argentina AR 16.22 17.03 67 Ecuador EC 9.06 20.28
6 Armenia AM 13.83 19.89 68 Egypt EG 4.81 42.25
7 Australia AU 14.12 14.30 69 Estonia EE 17.47 15.86
8 Austria AT 11.93 21.97 70 Ethiopia ET 10.53 18.07
9 Azerbaijan AZ 9.62 22.49 71 Finland FI 12.08 20.54

10 Bahrain BH 10.48 22.49 72 France FR 14.66 18.07
11 Bangladesh BD 4.06 11.57 73 Gabon GA 14.03 22.49
12 Belarus BY 30.42 22.49 74 Georgia GE 9.95 18.07
13 Belgium BE 12.17 20.28 75 Germany DE 17.94 20.28
14 Bosnia and BA 8.68 18.07 76 Ghana GH 11.99 20.28
15 Botswana BW 12.03 22.49 77 Greece GR 3.64 13.78
16 Brazil BR 14.03 22.49 78 Guatemala GT 11.23 13.78
17 Brunei BN 3.33 13.78 79 Hong Kong HK 8.61 11.57
18 Bulgaria BG 8.66 18.07 80 Hungary HU 9.06 14.43
19 Burkina Faso BF 12.00 15.86 81 India IN 13.91 12.22
20 Cambodia KH 6.92 13.78 82 Indonesia ID 14.82 19.24
21 Cameroon CM 22.89 15.86 83 Iran, Islamic Rep. Of IR 12.12 36.14
22 Canada CA 11.31 14.56 84 Iraq IQ 10.60 22.49
23 Chile CL 26.46 21.45 85 Ireland, Rep. Of IE 8.37 18.07
24 China CN 8.42 7.54 86 Italy IT 32.11 18.07
25 Colombia CO 25.90 15.86 87 Japan JP 25.94 18.07
26 Congo (Rep) CD 21.74 22.49 88 Jersey JE 4.00 13.78
27 Costa Rica CR 30.12 20.15 89 Jordan JO 12.06 18.07
28 Cote d'Ivoire CI 11.93 15.86 90 Kazakhstan KZ 12.00 15.86
29 Croatia HR 8.58 15.86 91 Kenya KE 8.67 20.28
30 Cyprus CY 10.76 20.28 92 Kuwait KW 9.10 24.70
31 Czech Rep CZ 11.96 15.86 93 Kyrgyztan KG 12.17 23.40
32 Laos LA 21.74 22.49 94 Rwanda RW 12.00 15.86
33 Lebanon LB 12.17 27.04 95 Saudi Arabia SA 6.19 18.07
34 Lesotho LS 12.00 22.49 96 Senegal SN 24.22 18.07
35 Lithuania LT 30.45 18.07 97 Serbia RS 8.53 18.07
36 Luxembourg LU 13.81 18.07 98 Seychelles SC 8.80 11.57
37 Macau MO 9.67 18.07 99 Singapore SG 0.78 11.57
38 Malawi MW 28.56 19.50 100 Slovenia SI 28.56 18.07
39 Maldives MV 14.82 24.70 101 South Africa ZA 15.85 18.07
40 Malta MT 12.00 25.22 102 South Korea KR 4.42 26.91
41 Mauritius MU 14.20 19.11 103 Spain ES 11.73 21.45
42 Mexico MX 12.00 18.07 104 Sri Lanka LK 3.54 15.34
43 Montenegro ME 12.00 22.49 105 Sudan SD 20.62 22.49
44 Morocco MA 12.17 29.90 106 Swaziland SZ 13.26 13.78
45 Mozambique MZ 14.82 26.91 107 Sweden SE 10.76 35.62
46 Myanmar MM 12.00 22.49 108 Switzerland CH 10.76 30.16
47 Namibia NA 32.11 11.57 109 Taiwan TW 1.95 11.57
48 Nepal NP 2.20 11.57 110 Tanzania (United Rep.) TZ 14.81 24.70
49 Netherlands NL 12.08 22.49 111 Thailand TH 2.91 13.78
50 New Zealand NZ 6.63 17.68 112 Rep. of Macedonia MK 11.73 19.24
51 Nigeria NG 3.64 13.78 113 Tunisia TN 14.38 20.28
52 Norway NO 8.67 20.28 114 Turkey TR 10.76 18.07
53 Oman OM 10.53 13.78 115 Uganda UG 10.66 22.49
54 Pakistan PK 12.08 24.70 116 Ukraine UA 8.00 26.91
55 Paraguay PY 12.08 23.53 117 United Arab Emirates AE 10.28 22.49
56 Peru PE 3.12 26.65 118 Great Britain (United GB 8.40 23.53
57 Philippines PH 18.85 12.61 119 United States of America US 6.11 36.66
58 Poland PL 10.56 22.49 120 Uruguay UY 30.72 19.37
59 Portugal PT 12.00 26.91 121 Uzbekistan UZ 24.70 24.70
60 Qatar QA 14.74 22.49 122 Vietnam VN 2.73 13.78
61 Romania RO 8.67 15.86 123 Zambia ZM 10.92 18.07

EMS TRANSHIPMENT SMALL PACKET  (PERKG AND PERITEM RATE) - TRACKED SERVICE

No. Destinations Country Code No. Destinations
Country 

Code



KG RATE ITEM RATE KG RATE ITEM RATE
AUD/KG AUD/ITEM AUD/KG AUD/ITEM

62 Russia RU 10.60 22.49 124 Zimbabwe ZW 25.69 18.07

DTDC Australia shall not be liable for any losses, damage, and expenses arising as a result of the 
Customer's failure to comply with the Customer's obligation under this terms and conditions or as a result 
of the Customer's negligence.
DTDC Australia shall not be liable for any loss, damage, delay, incorrect delivery of the Consignment or 
any part thereof as a result of :

Circumstances beyond our control including but not limited to, Act of God such as natural cyclones, 
storms, flood, fire, disease, fog or frost; war, accidents; antisocial actions, strikes, embargo, air risks, local 
disputes or civil disturbances, national or local interruptions in the transport network in the air or on the 
ground, mechanical problems for modes of transport or machine, hidden facts in the consignment's 
content or faults or defect that is due to the nature of the consignment or any other similar or dissimilar 
events or contingencies beyond the reason able control of DTDC Australia whose performance is 
prevented or interfered with.

If any consignment is returned, disposed of, destroyed or detained by any authority at the country of 
origin and/or country of destination.
DTDC Australia shall not be liable for any consequential losses, loss of profit, special damages or other 
indirect loss, damage, delay or non-delivery due to incorrect delivery address or lack of delivery of the 
consignment regardless of whether or not you have been advised for such damage or loss.

"Small Packets" means any postal item to be transshipped in accordance with the terms and conditions 
hereof which is not enveloped, weighs not more than 2 kg with maximum: length, width, and death 
combined: 900 mm
The Customer must pre-sort and insert the Small Packets according to the coun tries of destinations with 
a minimum weight of 3kg per Mail Bag per destination with the neck label which indicate the country of 
destination

"Mail Bag' means the bag containing the Small Packets;
"Mixed Bag" means the Mail Bag which is designated or scheduled for multiple destinations
"Direct Bag" means the Mail Bag which is designated or scheduled for one (1) destination only

Return charge (if any) is applicable for undeliverable item at destination country.

Small Packet means any postal item which is not enveloped, weighs not more than 2kgs with maximum: length, 
width and depth combined: 900 mm.

Terms and Conditions

All rates in USD

EMS TRANSHIPMENT SMALL PACKET  (PERKG AND PERITEM RATE) - TRACKED SERVICE

No. Destinations Country Code No. Destinations
Country 

Code

No insurance & no recovery or compensation for "Small packets or Small tracked packets".
Only EMS services covering insurance and max compensation is 30 USD per packet

Small Packets and Tracked Packets must have only one item in one box/envelop
Transit Time : 5 to 12 Days.

By placing orders with DTDC Australia, all customers must agree they have received, read, understood and agreed 
with our Terms & Conditions (Policy), the Financial Services Guide (FSG), and the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS), 
located at the below website link.

Rates do not include GST, Additional Charges or Fuel Levy if applicable. Additional charges may apply for waiting 
time, unloading time, special instructions or non conforming items requiring special handling. Cubic Allowance 250 
Kg M3 for standard items. LxWxH in cm’s divided by 5000.

http://www.dtdcaustralia.com.au/useful-information/forms/terms-condition/


